
Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024

P10 - Geral
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Fernando Ferreira 15642   CFM    571  (18x)
2 Domingos Moreira 7139   SCP    564  (18x)
3 Luís Paz 6350   acrFM    563  (14x)
4 Laura Tender 14094   acrFM    563  (10x)
5 Ana Neto 17510   ASESP    557  (7x)
6 Adriano Vilaça 14112   CTGaia    555  (9x)
7 Manuel Costa 13351   SCP    552  (12x)
8 Gonçalo Carvalho 16336   CFM    548  (7x)
9 Alfredo Silva 13315   CTF    546  (8x)

10 Carlos Santos 963   ETE    540  (8x)
11 David Sampaio 14653   CTGaia    531  (4x)
12 Márcio Monterroso 15141   CTGaia    529  (10x)
13 Nuno Dias 12202   CTGaia    527  (6x)
14 Luís Neves 15347   CFM    525  (7x)
15 Tiago Fernandes 16793   CTGaia    523  (4x)
16 Francisco Castro 16773   CTGaia    522  (4x)
17 Filipe Gomes 17513   CTGaia    519  (6x)
18 Pedro Mendes 14490   acrFM    519  (2x)
19 Volodymyr Svyda 14719   CTGaia    518  (4x)
20 Joaquim Braga 7488   CTF    510  (2x)
21 Bruno Ferreira 17919   CTGaia    507  (3x)
22 Paulo Couto 13743   CTGaia    503  (2x)
23 José Iglésias 17207   CTGaia    502  (1x)
24 José Silva 16476   CTGaia    501  (4x)
25 Serafim Oliveira 14470   CTGaia    496  (5x)
26 José Fontes 16914   CTGaia    496  (3x)
27 José Costa 14875   acrFM    492  (1x)
28 Jorge Caeiro 16822   acrFM    489  (3x)
29 Artur Barbosa 14724   CTGaia    480  (2x)
30 Ana Garcia 10054   GCF    479  (3x)
31 Diogo Mendes 15213   CTGaia    467  (4x)
32 Tânia Monterroso 15142   CTGaia    467  (1x)
33 Luís Correia 13238   acrFM    466  (2x)
34 Diogo Oliveira 17529   CTGaia    452  (1x)
35 João Oliveira 17530   CTGaia    434  (3x)
36 João Pinto 16795   CTGaia    428  (4x)
37 Cláudia Moreira 14605   GCF    407  (1x)
38 Manuel Cruz 1178   STP    397  (1x)
39 Vinicius Vieira 17935   CTGaia    390  (1x)
40 Patrícia Moreira 17828   CTGaia    311  (3x)
41 Renata Pinto 18038   CTGaia    299  (2x)
42 João Cruz 11897   STP    188  (0x)
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Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024

C10 - Geral
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Nuno Esteves 14255   GCP   612.5  (34x)
2 Marco Gomes 14349   GCP   605.4  (32x)
3 Sara Castro 16809   GCP   603.5  (29x)
4 Sukhdeep Singh 17351   GCP   600.5  (27x)
5 Ricardo Santos 14433   CTGaia   597.9  (25x)
6 Élio Moreira 17902   STVC   591.9  (18x)
7 Pedro Oliveira 10705   CTGaia   590.7  (22x)
8 Pedro Barbosa 17573   STVC   589.3  (17x)
9 Tiago Lopes 16168   CTGaia   569.6  (14x)

10 Filipe Gomes 17513   CTGaia   568.7  (14x)
11 Daniel Carvalho 17288   CTGaia   504.4  (7x)
12 Sara Mendes 17182   CTGaia   485.3  (4x)
13 Fernando Silva 3700   CFM   452.4  (3x)
14 José Gonçalves 15443   CTGaia   444.8  (2x)
15 Rita Canavarro 16760   CTGaia   441.5  (5x)
16 Pedro Gomes 17911   CTGaia   423.8  (3x)
17 José Dias 13706   CTGaia   419.7  (1x)
18 Marcus Vieira 17920   CTGaia   375.1  (2x)
19 Tânia Filipe 16695   CTGaia   184.7  (1x)
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Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024

CCArt - Geral
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Pedro Barbosa 17573   STVC    382  (21x)
2 Paulo Couto 13743   CTGaia    381  (19x)
3 Pedro Lopes 14937   CTGaia    380  (15x)
4 Bruno Gonçalves 12653   STVC    369  (12x)
5 Ricardo Santos 14433   CTGaia    369  (11x)
6 Nuno Freitas 12621   CTGaia    368  (12x)
7 Filipe Gomes 17513   CTGaia    363  (6x)
8 Rúben Ribeiro 17226   CTGaia    360  (8x)
9 Alexandre Neiva 16453   STVC    359  (10x)

10 Jorge Caeiro 16822   acrFM    353  (8x)
11 Raul Campos 17508   CTGaia    342  (6x)
12 Pedro Pereira 16741   CTGaia    341  (6x)
13 José Miranda 16358   CTGaia    337  (6x)
14 Samuel Moreira 17202   CTGaia    331  (4x)
15 Hélder Nogueira 16707   CTGaia    326  (6x)
16 José Silva 16476   CTGaia    325  (4x)
17 Paulo Sousa 17886   CTGaia    323  (4x)
18 José Sousa 15295   CTGaia    323  (2x)
19 Pedro Cortez 16465   CTGaia    312  (3x)
20 Mário Teixeira 16771   CTGaia    309  (1x)
21 José Filho 18041   CTGaia    308  (4x)
22 Serafim Oliveira 14470   CTGaia    308  (1x)
23 Nídia Camilo 17918   CTGaia    308  (0x)
24 Rafael Dias 17106   CTGaia    307  (0x)
25 Sérgio Lourenço 17201   CTGaia    305  (3x)
26 Milton Andrade 17228   ACM    297  (3x)
27 Carlos Amorim 15953   CTGaia    296  (3x)
28 Nuno Lourenço 17200   CTGaia    296  (2x)
29 Vítor Couto 15682   CTGaia    295  (1x)
30 Rui Pinto 16676   CTGaia    294  (4x)
31 Nuno Silva 16770   CTGaia    294  (2x)
32 João Carvalho 11271   CTGaia    291  (4x)
33 José Lopes 13930   CTGaia    290  (1x)
34 Ricardo Cardoso 17203   CTGaia    289  (3x)
35 Rui Martins 16697   CTGaia    289  (3x)
36 Frederico António 11036   ACM    282  (1x)
37 Marcus Vieira 17920   CTGaia    278  (1x)
38 Mónica Cunha 17509   CTGaia    276  (2x)
39 José Martins 17790   CTGaia    275  (1x)
40 David Cruz 17205   ACM    273  (2x)
41 Ana Amorim 15954   CTGaia    270  (1x)
42 Nuno Botelho 17295   CTGaia    270  (1x)
43 Mário Nogueira 16649   CTGaia    265  (2x)
44 Miguel Regala 16769   CTGaia    265  (1x)
45 Marco Silva 17706   CTGaia    261  (2x)
46 Adriano Duarte 16638   CTGaia    260  (2x)
47 Alexandre Santos 17229   ACM    260  (0x)
48 Juliano Pedra 13854   CTGaia    256  (1x)
49 Hugo Veloso 17707   CTGaia    256  (1x)
50 Ricardo Anjos 15630   CTGaia    253  (1x)
51 Paulo Freitas 6301   STP    251  (0x)
52 Rui Gomes 17009   CTGaia    242  (2x)

ShotSoft 4000  **  www.shotsoft.com
Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro Page 3 of 12 14.11.2024 3:55

ctirogaia@gmail.com



Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024

CCArt - Geral
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

53 Bruno Ruela 16744   CTGaia    230  (1x)
54 Rafaela Veloso 17700   CTGaia    224  (0x)
55 Mauro Silva 10669   ACM    218  (1x)
56 Ana Basto 17175   CTGaia    200  (0x)
57 João Morgado 17507   CTGaia    177  (0x)
58 Mário Fernandes 17181   CTGaia    176  (1x)
59 Renato Pinho 17794   CTGaia    166  (0x)
60 António Freitas 12668   CTGaia    165  (1x)
61 Paulo Cardoso 17176   CTGaia    157  (2x)
62 Ana Monteiro 17041   CTGaia    156  (0x)
63 Santiago Martinho 17785   CTGaia    121  (0x)
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Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024

Tiro Adaptado: P1 - Geral
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Gonçalo Ribau 17829   CTGaia    391  (0x)

Tiro Adaptado: R2 - Geral
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Mónica Cunha 17509   CTGaia   391.1  (0x)

TACCA: P10 - Geral
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Vinicius Vieira 17935   CTGaia    207  (2x)
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Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024

Competitor/Team
Place  Club Competitor 

     1  CTGaia     85 
     2  acrFM      6 
     3  STVC      5 
     4  ACM      5 
     5  CFM      4 
     6  GCP      4 
     7  STP      4 
     8  CTF      2 
     9  GCF      2 

    10  SCP      2 
    11  ASESP      1 
    12  ETE      1 

 Total 121 
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Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024

P10 - S
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Laura Tender 14094   acrFM    563  (10x)
2 Ana Neto 17510   ASESP    557  (7x)
3 Ana Garcia 10054   GCF    479  (3x)
4 Tânia Monterroso 15142   CTGaia    467  (1x)
5 Cláudia Moreira 14605   GCF    407  (1x)
6 Patrícia Moreira 17828   CTGaia    311  (3x)

P10 - H
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Fernando Ferreira 15642   CFM    571  (18x)
2 Domingos Moreira 7139   SCP    564  (18x)
3 Luís Paz 6350   acrFM    563  (14x)
4 Adriano Vilaça 14112   CTGaia    555  (9x)
5 Manuel Costa 13351   SCP    552  (12x)
6 Gonçalo Carvalho 16336   CFM    548  (7x)
7 Alfredo Silva 13315   CTF    546  (8x)
8 Carlos Santos 963   ETE    540  (8x)
9 David Sampaio 14653   CTGaia    531  (4x)

10 Márcio Monterroso 15141   CTGaia    529  (10x)
11 Nuno Dias 12202   CTGaia    527  (6x)
12 Luís Neves 15347   CFM    525  (7x)
13 Tiago Fernandes 16793   CTGaia    523  (4x)
14 Francisco Castro 16773   CTGaia    522  (4x)
15 Filipe Gomes 17513   CTGaia    519  (6x)
16 Pedro Mendes 14490   acrFM    519  (2x)
17 Volodymyr Svyda 14719   CTGaia    518  (4x)
18 Joaquim Braga 7488   CTF    510  (2x)
19 Bruno Ferreira 17919   CTGaia    507  (3x)
20 Paulo Couto 13743   CTGaia    503  (2x)
21 José Iglésias 17207   CTGaia    502  (1x)
22 José Silva 16476   CTGaia    501  (4x)
23 Serafim Oliveira 14470   CTGaia    496  (5x)
24 José Fontes 16914   CTGaia    496  (3x)
25 José Costa 14875   acrFM    492  (1x)
26 Jorge Caeiro 16822   acrFM    489  (3x)
27 Artur Barbosa 14724   CTGaia    480  (2x)
28 Luís Correia 13238   acrFM    466  (2x)
29 Diogo Oliveira 17529   CTGaia    452  (1x)
30 João Oliveira 17530   CTGaia    434  (3x)
31 João Pinto 16795   CTGaia    428  (4x)
32 Manuel Cruz 1178   STP    397  (1x)
33 João Cruz 11897   STP    188  (0x)
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Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024

P10 - SJ
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Renata Pinto 18038   CTGaia    299  (2x)

P10 - HJ
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Diogo Mendes 15213   CTGaia    467  (4x)
2 Vinicius Vieira 17935   CTGaia    390  (1x)
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Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024

C10 - S
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Rita Canavarro 16760   CTGaia   441.5  (5x)
2 Tânia Filipe 16695   CTGaia   184.7  (1x)

C10 - H
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Nuno Esteves 14255   GCP   612.5  (34x)
2 Marco Gomes 14349   GCP   605.4  (32x)
3 Sukhdeep Singh 17351   GCP   600.5  (27x)
4 Ricardo Santos 14433   CTGaia   597.9  (25x)
5 Élio Moreira 17902   STVC   591.9  (18x)
6 Pedro Oliveira 10705   CTGaia   590.7  (22x)
7 Pedro Barbosa 17573   STVC   589.3  (17x)
8 Filipe Gomes 17513   CTGaia   568.7  (14x)
9 Daniel Carvalho 17288   CTGaia   504.4  (7x)

10 Fernando Silva 3700   CFM   452.4  (3x)
11 José Gonçalves 15443   CTGaia   444.8  (2x)
12 Pedro Gomes 17911   CTGaia   423.8  (3x)
13 José Dias 13706   CTGaia   419.7  (1x)
14 Marcus Vieira 17920   CTGaia   375.1  (2x)

C10 - SJ
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Sara Castro 16809   GCP   603.5  (29x)
2 Sara Mendes 17182   CTGaia   485.3  (4x)

C10 - HJ
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Tiago Lopes 16168   CTGaia   569.6  (14x)
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Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024

CCArt - S
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Nídia Camilo 17918   CTGaia    308  (0x)
2 Mónica Cunha 17509   CTGaia    276  (2x)
3 Ana Amorim 15954   CTGaia    270  (1x)
4 Ana Basto 17175   CTGaia    200  (0x)
5 Ana Monteiro 17041   CTGaia    156  (0x)

CCArt - H
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Pedro Barbosa 17573   STVC    382  (21x)
2 Paulo Couto 13743   CTGaia    381  (19x)
3 Pedro Lopes 14937   CTGaia    380  (15x)
4 Bruno Gonçalves 12653   STVC    369  (12x)
5 Ricardo Santos 14433   CTGaia    369  (11x)
6 Nuno Freitas 12621   CTGaia    368  (12x)
7 Filipe Gomes 17513   CTGaia    363  (6x)
8 Rúben Ribeiro 17226   CTGaia    360  (8x)
9 Alexandre Neiva 16453   STVC    359  (10x)

10 Jorge Caeiro 16822   acrFM    353  (8x)
11 Raul Campos 17508   CTGaia    342  (6x)
12 Pedro Pereira 16741   CTGaia    341  (6x)
13 José Miranda 16358   CTGaia    337  (6x)
14 Samuel Moreira 17202   CTGaia    331  (4x)
15 Hélder Nogueira 16707   CTGaia    326  (6x)
16 José Silva 16476   CTGaia    325  (4x)
17 Paulo Sousa 17886   CTGaia    323  (4x)
18 José Sousa 15295   CTGaia    323  (2x)
19 Pedro Cortez 16465   CTGaia    312  (3x)
20 Mário Teixeira 16771   CTGaia    309  (1x)
21 José Filho 18041   CTGaia    308  (4x)
22 Serafim Oliveira 14470   CTGaia    308  (1x)
23 Rafael Dias 17106   CTGaia    307  (0x)
24 Sérgio Lourenço 17201   CTGaia    305  (3x)
25 Milton Andrade 17228   ACM    297  (3x)
26 Carlos Amorim 15953   CTGaia    296  (3x)
27 Nuno Lourenço 17200   CTGaia    296  (2x)
28 Vítor Couto 15682   CTGaia    295  (1x)
29 Rui Pinto 16676   CTGaia    294  (4x)
30 Nuno Silva 16770   CTGaia    294  (2x)
31 João Carvalho 11271   CTGaia    291  (4x)
32 José Lopes 13930   CTGaia    290  (1x)
33 Ricardo Cardoso 17203   CTGaia    289  (3x)
34 Rui Martins 16697   CTGaia    289  (3x)
35 Frederico António 11036   ACM    282  (1x)
36 Marcus Vieira 17920   CTGaia    278  (1x)
37 José Martins 17790   CTGaia    275  (1x)
38 David Cruz 17205   ACM    273  (2x)
39 Nuno Botelho 17295   CTGaia    270  (1x)
40 Mário Nogueira 16649   CTGaia    265  (2x)
41 Miguel Regala 16769   CTGaia    265  (1x)
42 Marco Silva 17706   CTGaia    261  (2x)
43 Adriano Duarte 16638   CTGaia    260  (2x)
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Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024

CCArt - H
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

44 Alexandre Santos 17229   ACM    260  (0x)
45 Juliano Pedra 13854   CTGaia    256  (1x)
46 Hugo Veloso 17707   CTGaia    256  (1x)
47 Ricardo Anjos 15630   CTGaia    253  (1x)
48 Paulo Freitas 6301   STP    251  (0x)
49 Rui Gomes 17009   CTGaia    242  (2x)
50 Bruno Ruela 16744   CTGaia    230  (1x)
51 Mauro Silva 10669   ACM    218  (1x)
52 João Morgado 17507   CTGaia    177  (0x)
53 Renato Pinho 17794   CTGaia    166  (0x)
54 António Freitas 12668   CTGaia    165  (1x)
55 Paulo Cardoso 17176   CTGaia    157  (2x)

CCArt - SJ
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Rafaela Veloso 17700   CTGaia    224  (0x)

CCArt - HJ
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Mário Fernandes 17181   CTGaia    176  (1x)
2 Santiago Martinho 17785   CTGaia    121  (0x)
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Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024

Tiro Adaptado: P1 - H
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Gonçalo Ribau 17829   CTGaia    391  (0x)

Tiro Adaptado: R2 - S
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Mónica Cunha 17509   CTGaia   391.1  (0x)

TACCA: P10 - HJ
Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innertens

1 Vinicius Vieira 17935   CTGaia    207  (2x)
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